
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

An DUYCK
ASUB
Course : 06
Distance : 6090m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 1:29:05 (14'38"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lola MOULIERE 0:58:16
2. Charlotte CHAPMAN 0:58:49
3. Véronique GOIRE 1:08:28

1. 111 00:04:27 288m 15'27"/km
2. 118 00:05:12 00:09:39 324m 16'03"/km
3. 119 00:05:11 00:14:50 301m 17'13"/km
4. 151 00:05:23 00:20:13 424m 12'42"/km
5. 120 00:03:23 00:23:36 250m 13'32"/km
6. 123 00:09:34 00:33:10 771m 12'24"/km
7. 149 00:03:17 00:36:27 290m 11'19"/km
8. 146 00:12:23 00:48:50 634m 19'32"/km
9. 145 00:04:09 00:52:59 279m 14'52"/km

10. 128 00:04:46 00:57:45 360m 13'14"/km
11. 142 00:04:45 01:02:30 268m 17'43"/km
12. 129 00:06:39 01:09:09 407m 16'20"/km
13. 160 00:04:28 01:13:37 185m 24'09"/km
14. 115 00:05:44 01:19:21 503m 11'24"/km
15. 148 00:04:59 01:24:20 282m 17'40"/km
16. 117 00:04:03 01:28:23 421m 9'37"/km
17. 999 00:00:42 01:29:05 102m 6'52"/km
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